Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Commodity
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

2011

BB23595 Rainbow Trout For 2013

C023859 Gas Dilution Calibrator For the Health Department
C023896 Stainless Material Spreaders Monroe MSV/MCV-144-8-4-.
€024073 Ice Control Salt for Public Works

PB12019 One (1) 2012 Cheverlete Caprise

PB12022 Four (4) 2012 Ford F150 Pickup trucks for P&R

PB12023 One (1) Ford F350 Cab & Cassis for Traffic Enginnering
PB12025 One (1) Ford Fusion for Community Corrections
PB12038 One (1) Ford F150 for WPC

PB12040 One (1) F550 Contractor Body Dump

PB12043 One (1) 2012 Dodge Charger for Sheriff's Office
PB12045 One (1) Pierce Dash CF Aerial 100 Platform

PB13028 Six (6) Mowers for SMD

PB24513 2013 Symantec Antivirus Renwal

PB24572 Microsoft Windows Server Data Center Edition

PB24906 Active Shooter Harness and Helmets

PB28016 One (1) Ford F150 Pickup for SMD

RP23893 Firearm Simulator for the Police

BB23564 14th & Washington Blvd. Storm Sewer Improvements
BB23569 Parallel Parkway 9th to 5th Street

BB23570 Central Ave Viaduct Ramp/Bridge No. 49 A Replacement
BB23695 Kaw Point WWTP Incinerator Ductwork Improvements
BB23698 NSRP #2 2011

BB23733 Sanitary Sewer Trenchless Repairs

BB23736 NSRP #1 Project No. 0211, 1209, 0411, 1306, 3304
BB23796 Argentine Boulevard Storm Sewer Improvements KS River
BB23834 Southwest Blvd & mission Road Sewer Sliplining-Wiedenn
BB23945 2012 Resurfacings NSRP #1 & #2 Industrial

BB24128 Janitorial Services

C223747 Memorial Hall Exterior Painting & Window Replacement
CA13023 In Home Senior Services

CA23604 See C223604 Provide for Reimbursable Expenses
CA23713 See C223713 2013 Mowing Services for Parks & Recreation
CA23826 See C323826 City Hall Energy Enhancements

CA24176 Dewatering Facility Pre Design/Design

CA24178 Pump Station RR Study and Design

CA24180 Pump Station RR Study and Design

CA24181 I0CP Basin Engineering & Plant Capacity Analysis

Contracts

Crystal Lake Fisheries | 12942 | Route 2 Box 528, Ava MO 65608

Teledyne Adv Pollution Instr | 29373 | 9480 Carroli Park Dr, San Diego, CA 92121
American Equipment Company | 10027 | 3250 Harvester Rd, Kansas City, KS 66115
Independent Salt Company | 18017 | PO Box 36, Kanopolis, KS 67454

Roberts Auto Plaza Inc | 27295 | 1600 E Prairie View Road, Platte City, MO 64079
Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Landmark Dodge | 21437 | 1900 S Noland Road, Independence MO 64055

Pierce Manufacturing Inc | 25113 | 2600 American Drive Appleton W1 54912

John Deere Company | 19208 | 2000 John Deere Run Cary NC 27513

SHI International Corp | 28236 | PO Box 952121 Dallas, TX 753952121

SHI International Corp | 28236 | PO Box 952121 Dallas, TX 753952121

W.W. Grainger Inc | 32028 | 14790 W 99th Lenexa, KS 66215

Shawnee Mission Ford | 28016 | 11501 SMPKY Shawnee KS 66203

Meggitt | 23459 | PO Box 10530 Atlanta GA 30384

Amino Brothers Company | 10614 | 8110 Kaw Drive, Kansas City, KS 66111

KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286

Pyramid Contractors | 25403 | 785 W Ironwood, Olathe, KS 66061

Rand Construction Company | 27105 | 1428 W 9th Street, Kansas City MO 64101
McAnany Construction Company | 22046 | 15320 Midland Drive, Shawnee Mission,
SAK Construction LLC | 29634 | 864 Huff Rd, O'Fallon, MO 63366

McAnany Construction Company | 22046 | 15320 Midland Drive, Shawnee Mission,
KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286
Wiedenmann and Godfey Consultant | 32234 | 531 N Scott PO Box 245, Belton, MC
GBA Systems Integrators LLC | 16472 | 9801 Renner Blvd, Lenexa, KS 66219

International Architects Atelier | 10225 | 912 Broadway, Suite 300, Kansas City, MO
Phillips Lifeline | 25653 | 111 Lawrence Street, Framingham, MA 01702

Burns & McDonnell Engineering | 11025 | PO Box 411883, Kansas City, MO 64141
Extreme Lawn & Landscaping | 11844 | PO Box 3931 Olathe, KS 66063

Johnson Controls Inc | 19032 | 9850 Legler Rd, Lenexa, KS 66219

Black & Veatch Corporation | 11063 | PO Box 803823, Kansas City, MO 64180
Black & Veatch Corporation | 11063 | PO Box 803823, Kansas City, MO 64180

HDR Engineering Inc | 17099 | 4435 Main Street, Suite 1000, Kansas City, MO 6411
HDR Engineering Inc | 17099 | 4435 Main Street, Suite 1000, Kansas City, MO 6411

3/28/2011
9/28/2011
11/15/2011
10/27/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
11/15/2011
12/1/2011
1/11/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011
5/5/2011
11/10/2011
2/17/2011
1/31/2011
1/31/2011
1/31/2011
6/9/2011
5/2/2011
6/20/2011
5/13/2011
5/2/2011
8/10/2011
1/4/2011
12/31/2011
3/15/2011
1/1/2011
3/15/2011
6/29/2011
12/15/2011
3/15/2011
3/15/2011
3/15/2011
3/15/2011

3/28/2015
9/28/2011
11/15/2011
10/26/2012
11/15/2012
11/15/2012
11/15/2012
11/15/2012
11/15/2012
11/15/2012
11/15/2012
11/30/2013
12/1/2013
6/2/2014
6/2/2014
2/28/2017
10/31/2012
2/17/2011
4/30/2011
1/31/2012
3/31/2011
12/9/2011
12/31/2011
12/1/2012
5/13/2013
5/6/2012
6/29/2012
2/8/2012
12/31/2013
12/31/2013
12/31/2011
12/31/2015
12/31/2016
12/1/2013
12/31/2013
12/31/2013
12/31/2013
12/31/2013

W
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50,400
20,299
198,968

29,811
73,172
36,844
36,034
29,190
51,013
23,162
975,000
852,323
5,000
14,400
46,228
17,828

300,000
3,760,604
313,533
855,860

HHHHH
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565,788
1,515,314
324,616
300,000
127,455
40,000
32,930

93,720
100,000
2,185,656
300,000
125,000
125,000
165,000



Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

CA24191
CA24277
CA24578
CA98005
CO11024

On Call Contracts for Engineering & Surveying

LEWwb Subscription Service through REJIS Commission
24th & Metropolotan (La Plaza Tif)

Combined Sewer System Condition Assessment Study

AAA Hearing Aid Services

C011025 NOW CA130: Senior Center Agreement

C011057
C011087
C012013
C012036
CO1A542
CO1A555
C023499

Cherokee Interceptor Land Surveying Phase |
Rosedale Safe Routes to School Campaign

Mill Levy Screening Services for Seniors of WYCO
On-Call ADA Compliance

Turkey Creek/Railroad

Biosolids

Additional Work on State Ave 73rd to 82nd Street

C023514 See C223514 Audit Consultants

C023652
C023677
C023693
C023709
C023714
C023724
C023743
C023745
C023748
C023749
C023764
C023766
C023767
C023769
C023779
C023786
C023807
C023814
C023818
C023823
C023829
C023831
C023835
C023836
C023842
C023843

726 Minnesota

On Call Professional IT Services

George Butler Association INC | 11028 | 9801 Renner Blvd, Lenexa, KS 66219
Rejis Commission | 27557 | 4255 W Pine Blvd, St. Loius, MO 63108
BHC Rhodes | 11564 | 901 N 8th Street Suite 100, Kansas City. KS 66101

Providence Medical Center | 25061 | 8929 Parallel Parkway, Kansas City, KS 66112
Vernon Multipurpose Center | 31330 | PO Box 4268, Kansas City, KS 66104
Schmitz, King, & Associate Inc | 28511 | 18900 W 158th St Suite G, Olathe, KS 6606
Rosedale Development Assn | 27066 | 1403 Southwest Blvd, Kansas City, KS 66103
Visiting Nurse Ass | 12878 | 1500 Meadow Lake Parkway, KC, MO 64114

HNTB | 17052 | 715 Kirk Drive, Kansas City, Mo 64105

HNTB | 17052 | 715 Kirk Drive, Kansas City, Mo 64105

Black & Veatch Corporation | 11063 | PO Box 803823, Kansas City, MO 64180

BHC Rhodes | 11564 | 901 N 8th Street Suite 100, Kansas City. KS 66101

BKD, LLP | 11841 | 1201 Walnit Street Suite 1700, Kansas City, MO 64106

New Horizons Enterprises LLC | 23448 | PO Box 681183, Kansas City, MO 64168
Tallgrass Technologies | 10439 | 8320 Nieman Rd, Lenexa, KS

ADA Preparation of Bid Template for Curb Ramp Retrofits Tran Systems Corporation | 11071 | 2400 Pershing Rd, Suite 400, Kansas City, MO ¢

Homeless Continium Of Care consulting
Development Of Green House Gas Inventory
Mill Street Over Turkey Creek Bridge Replacement
Argentine Betterment Corporation

Preventive Maintenance & Repair to KPWWTP
Armourdale Renewal Assoc

Turner Community Connection

Youth Shelter Rehab Project

Central Area Betterment Association
Downtown Shareholders

2013 Utility Locating Services

Housing Program 2010-2012

EMC @ 5th & Minnesota

Emergency Shelter Grant

Leavenworth Rd Association

2011 Safe Routes to School

Supportive Housing Grant

Minn Ave Lot C Walkway Roof Repair

Grant Wrinting and Research Services

Argentine Flood Station Revision #1

Abdel-Khalig, Atif M. | 40346 | 5828 E 99th Street, Kansas City, MO 64134

Tatra Tech EM Inc | 29017 | 8030 Flint Street, Lenexa, KS 66214

HNTB | 17052 | 715 Kirk Drive, Kansas City, Mo 64105

Argentine Betterment Corp | 11815 | PO Box 6613, Kansas City, KS 66106

Eaton Power Quality Corporation | 32223 | PO Box 93531 Chicago, IL 60673
Armourdale Renewal Assoc Inc | 12669 | PO Box 5272, Kansas City, KS 66119
Turner Community Connections | 29384 | 831 S. 55th Street, Kansas City, KS 6610€
KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286

Central Ave Betterment Assn | 12251 | PO Box 171262, Kansas City, KS 66117
Downtown Shareholders | 13504 | 726 Armstrong, Kansas City, KS 66101

USIC Locating Services Inc | 30268 | PO Box 713359 Cincinnati OH 45271

Friends Of Yates | 15044 | 1418 Garfield Avenue, Kansas City, KS 66104

Young Sign Company | 35054 | 326 Chactaw Leavenworth KS 66048

Mount Carmel Redevel Corporation | 22515 | 1220 Troup, Kansas City, KS 66102
Leavenworth Rd Ass W. Gate Tower | 21041 | 6100 Leavenworth Rd, KC, KS 66104
KS Heavy Construction, LLC | 20596 | PO Box 860603, Shawnee, KS 66286

Hillcrest Transitional Housing | 17619 | PO Box 901924, Kansas City, MO 64190
Moody-Nolan, Inc | 36140 | 4049 Pennsylvania Ave, Suite 301, Kansas City, MO 64:
Community Grants Associatesinc | 13685 | 2193 commonwealth Ave #185, Brightol
R.F. Fisher Electric Company Inc | 27310 | PO Box 3110, Kansas City, KS 66103

Rev #1 Kaw Point WWTP Facilities Exterior Painting & Rep Genesis Enviromental Solutions Iron Hand | 16477 | 8422 S 7 HWY, Blue Springs, M

Rev #2 Kaw Point WWTP Incinerator Repairs
Rev #2 Kaw Point WWTP Incinerator Repairs

Rand Construction Company | 27105 | 1428 W 9th Street, Kansas City MO 64101
Rand Construction Company | 27105 | 1428 W 9th Street, Kansas City MO 64101

3/15/2011
2/18/2011
3/15/2011
4/14/2011
1/1/2011
1/1/2011
8/8/2011
7/1/2011
1/1/2011
3/15/2011
10/1/2011
3/15/2011
7/29/2011
2/14/2011
6/27/2011
7/25/2011
3/1/2011
1/1/2011
6/13/2011
4/4/2011
1/1/2011
6/27/2011
1/1/2011
1/1/2011
3/28/2011
3/7/2011
3/14/2011
4/1/2011
2/1/2011
8/19/2011
2/1/2011
1/1/2011
9/21/2011
1/1/2011
6/11/2011
12/1/2011
7/22/2011
10/7/2011
9/13/2011
9/13/2011

12/31/2013
2/28/2013
10/31/2014
10/31/2012
12/31/2013
12/31/2013
8/8/2012
6/30/2012
12/31/2012
12/1/2013
12/31/2012
9/15/2012
7/29/2012
2/14/2015
9/27/2011
6/29/2014
3/1/2012
12/31/2011
10/31/2012
3/17/2012
1/1/2012
6/24/2014
1/1/2012
1/1/2012
4/29/2013
10/31/2012
10/31/2012
4/28/2014
12/31/2012
2/28/2012
1/31/2012
5/30/2013
11/21/2012
1/31/2012
6/11/2013
12/31/2013
5/6/2012
12/22/2011
9/13/2012
9/13/2012

wn
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148,824
108,085
26,296

53,900
71,400
4,625
142,938
66,280
150,000
1,394,198

84,537

130,277
72,800
33,220

426,020
22,500
39,859
22,500
22,500

158,855
22,500
22,500

150,000
29,981

107,804
29,982
22,500

571,525
29,982
48,600

7,000
5,787
120,173
1,381,317
1,381,317



Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

C023844
C023846
C023848

Housing Pilot Project
Elizabeth Ave Improvements

State Ave 73rd to 69th

C023850 See €323850 Professional Auditing Services

C023880
C023881
C023890
C023892
C023893
C023911
C026116
C027409
C028261
C028474
PB23964
PB24477
PB24523
PB24554
PB24645
PB24883
PB24905
PB24907
RP23608
RP23651
RP23777
RP29071

Parking Lot C Emergency Repairs
WWTP #20 Solids Handling Revision

Northeast Economic Devel Corporation | 23328 | 1301 Quindaro Blvd, Kansas City, |
Linaweaver Construction Company INC | 21114 | 719 Gilman Rd, Lansing, KS 6604z
Miles Excavation Company | 22086 | 15063 State Ave, Basehor, KS 66007

Allen, Gibbs, & Houlik, LC Epic Center | 10549 | 301 N Main Suite 1700, Wichita, KS
John Rohrer Construction Company | 27022 | 2820 Roe Lane, Building S, Kansas Cit
David E. Ross Construction Company | 13324 | 10201 E 75th Street, Raytown, MO |

John F Kennedy Recreation Center Gymnasium Floor Repl Lankford Enterprises Inc | 21096 | PO Box 197, 20635 S Metcalf, Bucyrus, KS 6601:

42nd St and Metropolitan Ave Improvements
Fire Headquarters Roof Replacement

MOB West Plaza Repairs

Kaw Point WWTP Improvements

Parallel Parkway 5th to 9th/1104

K7 and Donahoo Rd Intersection Improvements
42nd Street Improvements Revision #2
Wireless Services 2012

Cell Phone Service

Microsoft Enterprise Agreement

Microsoft Full Platform EA License Agreement
Remodeling Project

Law Enforcement EOD SCBA Equipment
Tychem suits for Overland Park Hazmat Team
Pipe Plugs and Sensors for HazMat Team

Federal Lobbyist Services

Amino Brothers Company | 10614 | 8110 Kaw Drive, Kansas City, KS 66111
Kaw Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc | 20013 | 2105 N 13th Street, Kansas City, KS 66104
MTS Construction Inc | 22975 | 1019 Swift Ave, North Kansas City, MO 64116

Delich Roth & Goodwillie, PA | 28153 | 913 Sheidley #110, Bonner Springs, KS 6601
BHC Rhodes | 11564 | 901 N 8th Street Suite 100, Kansas City. KS 66101

Burns & McDonnell Engineering | 11025 | PO Box 411883, Kansas City, MO 64141
At&T Wireless | 12805 | PO Box 6463 Carol Stream IL 60197

T-Mobile | 29255 | PO BOX 790047 St Louis MO 63179

SHI International Corp | 28236 | PO Box 952121 Dallas, TX 753952121

SHI International Corp | 28236 | PO Box 952121 Dallas, TX 753952121

B & R Insulation Inc | 11333 | 15001 W 101st Terr Lenexa KS 66215

W.W. Grainger Inc | 32028 | 14790 W 99th Lenexa, KS 66215

W.W. Grainger Inc | 32028 | 14790 W 99th Lenexa, KS 66215

W.W. Grainger Inc | 32028 | 14790 W 99th Lenexa, KS 66215

Board of Public Utilities | 11230 | PO Box 219661, Kansas City, MO 64121

Outcome Assessment of Cognitive Behavioral Treatment | Park University | 25685 | 8700 NW River Park Drive, Parkville, MO 64152

On Call Construction Material Testing

Tow Services

Kansas City Testing & Engineering | 20865 | 721 South Packard, Kansas City, KS 661

Independence Tow Services | |

8/3/2011
7/29/2011
7/29/2011

12/15/2011
10/14/2011
9/23/2011
12/6/2011
9/21/2011
10/1/2011
11/30/2011
4/29/2011
3/4/2011
7/8/2011
10/18/2011

2/8/2011
8/23/2011
10/1/2011
10/1/2011

8/9/2011

5/5/2011

5/5/2011

5/5/2011

4/6/2011
8/31/2011
11/4/2011

5/1/2011

12/31/2012
12/31/2012
6/29/2012
12/14/2014
12/1/2011
4/1/2012
3/30/2012
3/3/2012
12/31/2014
11/30/2012
4/29/2013
3/4/2012
7/8/2013
10/18/2013
12/1/2013
12/1/2013
6/2/2014
6/2/2014
8/31/2014
2/28/2014
2/28/2017
2/2/2017
12/31/2014
2/29/2012
12/31/2013
5/1/2016
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60,000
1,162,660
1,143,963

200,000
169,664
719,885

44,700

1,767,090
382,632
89,700

501,354
63,050
92,837
27,958
14,474

268,833
74,880

100,000
17,947
32,896
25,304

10,000

50,000



